
IDIQ Contracts
3/29/2018

Design Professional Contact Information Term Contract End Date Expended this Term

MEP Engineering
1 Burns McDonnell Cole Luke; rcluke@burnsmcd.com 1 5/1/2018 $342,300.00
2 Concord Project Consulting Jon Jimenez P.E.;  jon.jimenez@concordpc.com 1 5/1/2018 $221,222.00
3 exp US Lisa Green; lisa.green@exp.com 1 5/1/2018 $22,930.00
4 Johnson Spellman Tim North P.E.; tnorth@jsace.com 1 5/1/2018 $166,750.00
5 RMF Engineering Vance Nall P.E.; vance.nall@rmf.com 1 5/1/2018 $42,640.00
6 Spencer Bristol Doug Bristol; dougb@spencerbristol.com 1 5/1/2018 $247,150.00

Lab Architectural and Engineering
7 DLS/Human Element Craig Free; cfree@dlsconsultants.com 2 5/15/2018 $15,000.00
8 HERA James Cartwright AIA; jamesfc@herainc.com 2 5/15/2018 $425.00
9 Lord, Aeck & Sargent Joe Greco; jgreco@lordaecksargent.com 2 5/15/2018 $70,620.00

10 Warren Epstein Kyle Epstein AIA; kepstein@epsteinandassoc.com 2 5/15/2018 $88,225.00
Cost Management & Estimating
11 Gilbane Phill Herrell; PHerrell@GilbaneCo.com 2 4/18/2018 $599,500.00
12 Heery International Don Greene; dgreen@heery.com 2 4/18/2018 $0.00
13 Palacio Collaborative Michael Palacio; mpalacio@palaciocollaborative.com 2 4/18/2018 $0.00
Landscape, Civil Engineering & Surveying
14 Breedlove Land Planning Alan Wieczynski; alanw@landplanning.net 2 5/9/2018 $173,975.00
15 Foresite Group Jason Weckerly; jweckerly@fg-inc.net 2 5/9/2018 $74,300.00
16 HGOR Stephen Sanchez; ssanchez@hgor.com 2 5/9/2018 $0.00
17 Site Solutions Scott Jones; sjones@sitesolutionsla.com 2 5/9/2018 $0.00
18 Tunnell Spengler Walsh Bryan Bays; bbays@tsw-design.com 2 5/9/2018 $28,880.00
Architectural & Interior Design
19 Hughes Litton Godwin Shelly Hughes RID, IIDA; Shughes@hlgdesign.com 2 10/20/2018 $101,475.00
20 Make 3 Architecture Jim Winer AIA; jwiner@make3arch.com 2 10/20/2018 $142,765.00
21 Schneider Wright Eric Climenti; emc@swiarch.com 2 10/20/2018 $15,600.00
22 Stanley, Beaman and Sears/EYP Veronique Prior; vp@sbs.architecture.com 2 10/20/2018 $0.00
23 Warner Summers Scott Ward AIA; sward@warnersummers.com 2 10/20/2018 $2,500.00
Surveying
24 Jacobs Daryal Danley;  Daryal.Danley@jacobs.com 2 1/1/2019 $10,200.00
25 Land Engineering Mitch Paulk; mitch.paulk@land-eng.com 2 1/1/2019 $33,565.00
26 Travis Pruitt Wayne Powers; wpowers@travispruitt.com 2 1/1/2019 $0.00
A/V, Telecomm Engineering
27 J&A Engineering Jorge Gomez; jgomez@jaengineering.net 2 3/13/2019 $0.00
Structural Engineering
28 KSi Structural Engineers Kurt Swensson; kswensson@ksise.com 1 8/1/2018 $0.00
29 William J. Peltier and Associayes, Inc. William Peltier; wjp@williamjpeltier.com 1 8/1/2018 $0.00
30 Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. Ralf Leistikow; rleistikow@wje.com 1 8/1/2018 $180,400.00
Environmental Consulting
31 GLE Associates Kerry Borders; kboarders@gleassociates.com 1 10/12/2018 $35,979.00
32 Professional Environmental Management (PEM) Erin Garmon; egarmon@pem-env.com 1 10/12/2018 $123,460.00
33 United Consulting Group Scott Smelter; ssmelter@unitedconsulting.com 1 10/12/2018 $5,425.00
Commissioning
34 Burns McDonnell Shawn DeKold; sdekold@burnsmcd.com 1 11/18/2017 $155,600.00
35 CxGBS H. Jay Enck; hjenck@cxgbs.com 1 11/18/2017 $0.00
36 Epsten Group Darren Draper; ddraper@epstengroup.com 1 11/18/2017 $209,000.00
37 ICE John Skipper; jskipper@iceagents.com 1 11/18/2017 $37,600.00
38 Working Buildings John McFarland; jkmcfarland@workingbuildings.com 1 11/18/2017 $55,200.00
Laser Scanning & 3D Modeling
39 Coast to Coast Douglas Aaron; sales@coast2coast.net 1 9/1/2018 $0.00
40 Repro Products, Inc. Trish Taylor; ttaylor@reproproducts.com 1 9/1/2018 $24,750.00
41 WSP USA Buildings, Inc. Darren Hardy; darren.hardy@wsp.com 1 9/1/2018 $0.00
Construction Materials Testing Services
42 Matrix Enfineering Group, Inc. Amin Tomeh; amin@matrixengineeringgroup.com 1 1/2/2019 $45,468.00
43 Nova Engineering Kenneth Houseman; khouseman@usanova.com 1 1/2/2019 $140,512.00
44 Terracon Consultants William Sheffield; Bill.Sheffield@terracon.com 1 1/2/2019 $0.00
TOTAL $3,413,416.00
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